Berwick-Upon-Tweed to Duns

Monday to Friday

Service No
Trip Note Code

Berwick, Chapel St
Paxton House Reception
Paxton

Hutton

Whitsome Ark

Swinton

Duns Market Square

Trip Note Codes

32
NSch

08:10
08:21
08:23
08:26
08:38
08:44
08:56

32
FSCH

08:10
08:21
08:23
08:26
08:38
08:44
08:56

NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only
FSCH - Operates on Friday Schooldays Only

32

10:00
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:28
10:34
10:46

32

12:40
12:51
12:53
12:56
13:08
13:14
13:26

32

14:20
14:31
14:33
14:36
14:48
14:54
15:06

On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate
Service 32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council

Duns to Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Monday to Friday

Service No
Trip Note Code

Duns Market Square
Swinton

Whitsome Ark

Hutton

Paxton

Paxton House Reception
Berwick, Chapel St

Trip Note Codes

32

09:10
09:22
09:28
09:40
09:43
09:45
09:56

32

10:50
11:02
11:08
11:20
11:23
11:25
11:36

NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only
FSCH - Operates on Friday Schooldays Only

32

13:30
13:42
13:48
14:00
14:03
14:05
14:16

32
FSCH

15:15
15:27
15:33
15:45
15:48
15:50
16:01

32
NSch

15:15
15:27
15:33
15:45
15:48
15:50
16:01

On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate
Service 32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council

32
FSCH

16:05
16:16
16:18
16:21
16:33
16:39
16:51

32

16:55
17:07
17:13
17:25
17:28
17:30
17:41

Ky

From 23rd October 2023

32
NSch

16:05
16:16
16:18
16:21
16:33
16:39
16:51

Ky

From 23rd October 2023



