Berwick-Upon-Tweed to Duns

32

From 23rd October 2023

16:51

Service No	32	32	32	32	32	32	32
Trip Note Code	NSch	FSCH				FSCH	NSch
Berwick, Chapel St	08:10	08:10	10:00	12:40	14:20	16:05	16:05
Paxton House Reception	08:21	08:21	10:11	12:51	14:31	16:16	16:16
Paxton	08:23	08:23	10:13	12:53	14:33	16:18	16:18
Hutton	08:26	08:26	10:16	12:56	14:36	16:21	16:21
Whitsome Ark	08:38	08:38	10:28	13:08	14:48	16:33	16:33
Swinton	08:44	08:44	10:34	13:14	14:54	16:39	16:39

10:46 13:26 15:06 16:51

08:56 08:56

Trip Note Codes

Duns Market Square

Monday to Friday

NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only

FSCH - Operates on Friday Schooldays Only

On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate Service 32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council

Duns to Berwick-Upon-Tweed

32

Monday to Friday

From 23rd October 2023

Service No Trip Note Code	32	32	32	32 FSCH	32 NSch	32
Duns Market Square	09:10	10:50	13:30	15:15	15:15	16:55
Swinton	09:22	11:02	13:42	15:27	15:27	17:07
Whitsome Ark	09:28	11:08	13:48	15:33	15:33	17:13
Hutton	09:40	11:20	14:00	15:45	15:45	17:25
Paxton	09:43	11:23	14:03	15:48	15:48	17:28
Paxton House Reception	09:45	11:25	14:05	15:50	15:50	17:30
Berwick, Chapel St	09:56	11:36	14:16	16:01	16:01	17:41

Trip Note Codes

NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only

FSCH - Operates on Friday Schooldays Only

On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate

Service 32 is operated on behalf of Scottish Borders Council